
Small Business Team

Our Crum & Forster Surplus & Specialty Small Business Team is comprised 
of dedicated and skilled professionals using advanced predictive analytics 
to consistently deliver a great customer service experience.

We pride ourselves on being – Fast, Fair and Friendly.

Fast — Average quote time less than a day.

Fair — We offer fair coverage at a reasonable price. Working to provide a 
coverage solution.

Friendly — We put a high value on our relationships and key producers.

Small Business Focus

•	 Construction accounts with $5,000,000 or less in 
annual gross receipts

•	 Limits of $1/2/2 or  $2/2/2

•	 Up to $5mm Excess available on select accounts

•	 Flexible deductibles

•	 Flexible minimum premiums

•	 Quick quote turnaround

•	 Coverage tailored for construction operations:

•	 Blanket additional insured, Premises and 
Completed Operations

•	 Blanket waiver of subrogation

•	 Primary & non-contributory

•	 Per project aggregate

Region

Available in 48 states across the United States 
and the District of Columbia. Not available to 
construction accounts domiciled in or with 
California or New York exposure.
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Why Crum & Forster?

•	 Financial Strength rating by A.M. Best of A “Excellent”

•	 Part of Fairfax Financial Holdings 

•	 Specialized coverage enhancements for the unique needs of our classes

•	 Multiline coverage solutions

•	 Prompt new business quotes, renewal indications, and policy issuance

•	 Customer service-based culture applied to everything we do

CONTACT
Mark Herrington (Team Lead) | Richardson, TX 
T  972.380.3022
E  mark.herrington@cfins.com

Brendan Turrell | Austin, TX 
T  512.982.0910
E  brendan.turrell@cfins.com

Nicole Whitehead | Morristown, NJ 
T  973.490.6950
E  nicole.whitehead@cfins.com

Sean Turner | Morristown, NJ 
T  973.490.6833
E  sean.turner@cfins.com

Daniel Thomas | Richardson, TX
T  972.380.3028
E  daniel.thomas@cfins.com

Irek Burski (Excess) | Richardson, TX
T  972.380.3069
E  irek.burski@cfins.com

This material is provided for information purposes only and is not intended to be a representation of coverage that may exist in any particular situation under a policy issued by one of 

the companies within Crum & Forster. All conditions of coverage, terms, and limitations are defined and provided for in the policy.

The C&F logo, C&F and Crum & Forster are registered trademarks of United States Fire Insurance Company.

Send submissions to: ssl.submissions@cfins.com 
Be sure to copy (cc:) your desired underwriter on each submission

Small Business Team

JJ Herrington | Richardson, TX 
T  972.380.3020
E  john.herrington@cfins.com

Adam Gardner | Seattle, WA 
T  206.624.6197
E  adam.gardner@cfins.com


